Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Yaskawa DATA SHEET
CIPR-GA70C4140BBAA-BAAAAA
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Yaskawa
Catalog number cipr-ga70c4140bbaa-baaaaa
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Current 140 A
Power 75 KW
Component Specifications ga700
Horsepower 75 KW
Cooling Capacity 75 KW
Fire Rating c3
Product Type Inverter
Signal Level 400 V
Relay Specifications 140 A
Description
GA70C4140BBA Inverter GA700, 400 V, ND: 140 A / 75 kW, HD: 112 A / 55 kW, IP20, C3 filter
built-in